E$7H :2020/2/8

—REXFATIVA
EFNo &I
FP00166 HH/NMNE&
FP00163 R %
FP00257 @ i#EkHBEER
FP00286 = EFUE{EMME
FP00566 = ZE#EFIHR
FP00221 ILTEEBE
FP00170 & {&A<AR35h3E
FP00177 & MHELTEE
FP00165 SFHIFNRR
FP00251 | FFARIGEF
FP00357  HE#HTFHRIE
FPO0649  EAFE
FPO0168 S HEFNE
FP00235 WREF
FP00453 /INETERF
FP00495 HHEER
FP00175 = dtJil4bsE
FP00647 = ZEEFFFFE
FP00684 HIGELE
FP00178  {E R KiEE
FP00183 | &AHF
FP00285  KE#BF
FPO0678 @ fHEX
FP00679 = KATEX
FPO0187 MEAE
FP00184  FHHEEF

iR
tennis villa
BHTC
7 L—-3UTC
BHTC
&FHTC
Gucci's
=ZEF -4
tennis villa
RLy77
J4Y
BHTC
7 L—-IYTC
79
BHMKATC
tennisvilla
tennis villa
RAET=R2977
Let's Play
FUKULJTT
Let’s play
E KK
SITC
BEIIT-ATHTS—
BEIIT-ATHTS—
EITC
JTC

kS

D OO O O O O O OO OO o oo o o o o o o o N N o o o o o

At
329.
276.
225.
208.
200.
175.
199.
199.
145.
145.
130.
128.
122.
103.
95.
95.
91.
80.
80.
69.
63.
62.
31.
31.
25.
20.

Z8A-=>

JERL  AVP
1 | 47.00
2 46.00
3 3750
4 | 3467
5 3333
6  29.17
7 | 2843
7 | 2843
9 2417
9 2417
11 2167
12 | 21.33
13 | 2033
14 1717
15 | 1583
15 | 1583
17 1517
18 | 13.33
18 | 13.33
20 | 1150
21 | 1050
22 | 10.33
23 | 517
23 | 517
25 | 417
26 | 3.33

2/8
T0135
EAY

2020

2/2

80.
80.
70.
20.

40.
40.

20.
70.
20.

20.

20.

20.

2/8  12/21  12/4  9/21
TO137 = TO133 | TO131 | T0128
femi MEIEN HIoP 4vny7y
2020 | 2019 | 2019 = 2019
1/12 | 12/1 | 10/20 = 8/25
18. 31. 62. 53.
18. 31. 62.
62. 53.
63.
90.
90.
18. 31. 47. 18.
18. 31. 47. 18.
18. 47. 35.
18. 47. 35.
18.
16. 31, 35.
63.
16. 35.
80.
80.
31. 18.
18.
62.
31,
31.

6/4
T0123
RE
2019
6/1

25.
25.

85.
110.
85.
25.
25.
25.
25.
110.

25.

25.

3/23
TO121

2D
2019
3/16

60.
60.
40.
40.

20.
20.
20.
20.

40.
20.
40.
95.
95.
20.

20.



FP00467
FP00185
FP00236
FP00258
FP00510
FP00513
FP00670
FP00672
FP00673
FP00693

BEREAE
T
HAE&IT
AaET
BRIKE
mRR
immiaE
ey
Py
BT#H%

JTC
HEO-vT7=2977
HEO-YT722977

tennisvilla
hyyTC

JI1Y

VAZESYS
Ship’s
AZESYS

Cerise

D OO O O O O o o o o

20.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

26
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

3.33
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

18.

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

20.



