

更新日:2020/2/8

登録日⇒

2/8

2/8

12/21

12/4

9/21

6/4

3/23

## 一般女子ダブルス

選手No	名前	所属	割数	合計	順位	AVP	T0135	T0137	T0133	T0131	T0128	T0123	T0121
							県室内	福市長	越前室内	鯖江OP	ダンロップ	県選	県D
							2020	2020	2019	2019	2019	2019	2019
							2/2	1/12	12/1	10/20	8/25	6/1	3/16
FP00166	中田小百合	tennis villa	7	329.	1	47.00	80.	18.	31.	62.	53.	25.	60.
FP00163	滝波緑	福井TC	6	276.	2	46.00	80.	18.	31.	62.		25.	60.
FP00257	増永由香里	ブルーマンTC	6	225.	3	37.50	70.		62.		53.		40.
FP00286	野崎佳加里	福井TC	6	208.	4	34.67	20.	63.				85.	40.
FP00566	堂村真莉耶	福井TC	6	200.	5	33.33					90.	110.	
FP00221	山下奈巳	Gucci's	6	175.	6	29.17					90.	85.	
FP00170	佐々木弘美	三国ホーム	7	199.	7	28.43	40.	18.	31.	47.	18.	25.	20.
FP00177	内田奈穂美	tennis villa	7	199.	7	28.43	40.	18.	31.	47.	18.	25.	20.
FP00165	寺地和枝	気比クラブ	6	145.	9	24.17		18.	47.		35.	25.	20.
FP00251	赤木悠起子	Jウイン	6	145.	9	24.17		18.	47.		35.	25.	20.
FP00357	石森千代花	福井TC	6	130.	11	21.67	20.					110.	
FP00649	伊丹千容	ブルーマンTC	6	128.	12	21.33	70.	18.					40.
FP00168	高田和美	フリース	6	122.	13	20.33	20.		16.	31.	35.		20.
FP00235	松原幸子	福井市役所TC	6	103.	14	17.17		63.					40.
FP00453	小新美奈子	tennisvilla	6	95.	15	15.83							95.
FP00495	吉田恵里	tennis villa	6	95.	15	15.83							95.
FP00175	北川外美	武生テニスクラブ	6	91.	17	15.17	20.		16.		35.		20.
FP00647	桑野麻矢	Let's Play	6	80.	18	13.33		80.					
FP00684	白崎望愛	FUKUI.JTT	6	80.	18	13.33		80.					
FP00178	佐々木博美	Let's play	6	69.	20	11.50	20.			31.	18.		
FP00183	安本典子	宝永体協	6	63.	21	10.50	20.				18.	25.	
FP00285	木原裕子	今立T.C	6	62.	22	10.33			62.				
FP00678	筒井直美	鯖江テニスアカデミー	6	31.	23	5.17				31.			
FP00679	大村里美	鯖江テニスアカデミー	6	31.	23	5.17				31.			
FP00187	林喜久美	美山TC	6	25.	25	4.17						25.	
FP00184	平井瀬里香	JTC	6	20.	26	3.33							20.

FP00467	高島明日香	JTC	6	20.	26	3.33							20.
FP00185	四方美枝子	敦賀ローンテニスクラブ	6	18.	28	3.00					18.		
FP00236	松田晶江	敦賀ローンテニスクラブ	6	18.	28	3.00					18.		
FP00258	則包淳子	tennisvilla	6	18.	28	3.00					18.		
FP00510	高原依里	ガッツTC	6	18.	28	3.00					18.		
FP00513	西尾綾	Jウイン	6	18.	28	3.00					18.		
FP00670	梅田裕美	プレイキッス	6	18.	28	3.00					18.		
FP00672	山岸咲貴	Ship's	6	18.	28	3.00					18.		
FP00673	山内美希	プレイキッス	6	18.	28	3.00					18.		
FP00693	藪下裕美	Cerise	6	18.	28	3.00		18.					